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Den Doklad Text Příjem Výdej Zůstatek Faktura

Počáteční zůstatek
01.01.2012 PP    1 převod BUPokladna 10 000,00 10 000,00
02.01.2012 PV    1 nákup benzínu 501,00 9 499,00
03.01.2012 PV    2 spotrebni material 160,00 9 339,00
05.01.2012 PV    3 kalkulacka 229,00 9 110,00
09.01.2012 PV    4 spotrebni material 60,00 9 050,00
11.01.2012 PP    2 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 29 050,00
14.01.2012 PV    5 zaokrouhlení 239,00 28 811,00
15.01.2012 PV    6 nákup benzínu 500,00 28 311,00
16.01.2012 PV    7 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 26 311,00

PV    8 nákup benzínu 300,00 26 011,00
18.01.2012 PV    9 prislusentvi k tiskarne 1 748,00 24 263,00
19.01.2012 PV   10 nákup nářadí 895,00 23 368,00

PV   11 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 22 368,00
20.01.2012 PV   12 nákup benzínu 480,00 21 888,00
22.01.2012 PV   13 Nákup služeb 19 300,00 2 588,00 FP1200007

PV   14 Nákup služeb 54 000,00 -51 412,00 FP1200006
23.01.2012 PV   15 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 -53 412,00

PV   16 nákup nářadí 399,00 -53 811,00
24.01.2012 PV   17 Nákup služeb 32 900,00 -86 711,00 FP1200008
01.02.2012 PP    3 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 -66 711,00

PV   18 spotrebni material 79,00 -66 790,00
PV   19 servis vozu 290,00 -67 080,00
PV   20 papirnictvi 30,00 -67 110,00

02.02.2012 PP    4 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 -47 110,00
PV   21 nákup materiálu 129,00 -47 239,00

04.02.2012 PP    5 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 -27 239,00
06.02.2012 PP    7 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 -7 239,00
08.02.2012 PV   22 vyroba klicu 262,00 -7 501,00

PV   23 nákup benzínu 220,00 -7 721,00
09.02.2012 PP    6 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 12 279,00
10.02.2012 PP    8 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 32 279,00

PV   24 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 31 279,00
11.02.2012 PP    9 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 51 279,00

PV   33 nákup nářadí 56,00 51 223,00
12.02.2012 PV   34 nákup nářadí 261,00 50 962,00

PV   35 režie 15,00 50 947,00
13.02.2012 PV   36 nákup benzínu 600,00 50 347,00
14.02.2012 PP   10 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 70 347,00
15.02.2012 PV   25 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 68 347,00

PV   26 kancl. potreby 100,00 68 247,00
PV   27 nákup benzínu 500,00 67 747,00

18.02.2012 PV   28 kancl. potreby 769,00 66 978,00
20.02.2012 PV   29 nákup benzínu 500,00 66 478,00

PV   37 nákup nářadí 249,00 66 229,00
21.02.2012 PV   38 nákup benzínu 3 001,00 63 228,00
23.02.2012 PV   30 nákup materiálu 110,00 63 118,00
26.02.2012 PP   12 převod BUPokladna 10 000,00 73 118,00

PV   31 parkovné 180,00 72 938,00
29.02.2012 PV   32 parkovné 225,00 72 713,00

PV   39 nákup benzínu 401,00 72 312,00
05.03.2012 PV   41 nákup nářadí 35,00 72 277,00

PV   42 poštovné 20,00 72 257,00
06.03.2012 PV   43 nákup benzínu 300,00 71 957,00

PV   44 nákup nářadí 319,00 71 638,00
08.03.2012 PV   45 nákup materiálu 196,00 71 442,00
09.03.2012 PP   13 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 91 442,00

PV   46 poštovné 20,00 91 422,00
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Převedeno 91 422,00

Pokladní deník   od 01.01.2012 do 31.12.2012 PP,PV Pokladna P

10.03.2012 PV   47 nákup benzínu 2 100,00 89 322,00
PV   48 kancelářské potřeby 86,00 89 236,00

11.03.2012 PP   14 převod BUPokladna 10 000,00 99 236,00
12.03.2012 PV   49 nákup nářadí 102,00 99 134,00
13.03.2012 PV   50 nákup materiálu 153,00 98 981,00
14.03.2012 PP   15 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 118 981,00
18.03.2012 PV   51 kancelářské potřeby 90,00 118 891,00
19.03.2012 PV   52 servis vozu 304,00 118 587,00
20.03.2012 PV   53 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 116 587,00

PV   57 zaokrouhlení 376,00 116 211,00
21.03.2012 PP   16 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 136 211,00
22.03.2012 PV   54 nákup benzínu 375,00 135 836,00

PV   55 parkovné 10,00 135 826,00
PV   56 parkovné 257,00 135 569,00

23.03.2012 PV   40 Nákup služeb 25 000,00 110 569,00 FP1200024
26.03.2012 PV   58 nákup nářadí 40,00 110 529,00

PV   59 nákup nářadí 53,00 110 476,00
27.03.2012 PV   60 parkovné 35,00 110 441,00

PV   61 dálniční známka 1 500,00 108 941,00
PV   62 nákup benzínu 1 500,00 107 441,00

28.03.2012 PV   63 nákup benzínu 500,00 106 941,00
29.03.2012 PV   64 nákup benzínu 2 400,00 104 541,00

PV   65 nákup benzínu 400,00 104 141,00
30.03.2012 PV   66 nákup benzínu 501,00 103 640,00

PV   67 nákup materiálu 99,00 103 541,00
PV   68 nákup materiálu 735,00 102 806,00

31.03.2012 PV   69 nákup materiálu 112,00 102 694,00
02.04.2012 PV   71 nákup benzínu 1 999,00 100 695,00
03.04.2012 PV   72 nákup benzínu 300,00 100 395,00

PV   73 servis vozu 340,00 100 055,00
PV   74 nákup materiálu 37,00 100 018,00

04.04.2012 PP   18 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 120 018,00
PV   75 nákup benzínu 2 001,00 118 017,00
PV   76 nákup materiálu 720,00 117 297,00
PV   77 nákup materiálu 244,00 117 053,00

07.04.2012 PV   78 nákup benzínu 400,00 116 653,00
11.04.2012 PV   79 režie 750,00 115 903,00

PV   80 nákup benzínu 1 999,00 113 904,00
12.04.2012 PV   81 parkovné 40,00 113 864,00
13.04.2012 PV   82 nákup benzínu 300,00 113 564,00
14.04.2012 PV   83 nákup benzínu 444,00 113 120,00

PV   84 nákup materiálu 100,00 113 020,00
15.04.2012 PV   85 nákup benzínu 402,00 112 618,00

PV   86 nákup materiálu 12,00 112 606,00
16.04.2012 PV   70 Nákup služeb 55 200,00 57 406,00 FP1200038

PV   87 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 55 406,00
17.04.2012 PV   88 režie 129,00 55 277,00

PV   89 nákup benzínu 152,00 55 125,00
PV   90 parkovné 54,00 55 071,00

19.04.2012 PP   19 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 75 071,00
21.04.2012 PV   91 režie 999,00 74 072,00
22.04.2012 PP   20 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 94 072,00
23.04.2012 PV   92 nákup benzínu 2 598,00 91 474,00
25.04.2012 PP   21 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 111 474,00

PV   96 Nákup služeb 36 380,00 75 094,00 FP1200047
26.04.2012 PV   93 režie 1 868,00 73 226,00
27.04.2012 PV   94 nákup benzínu 400,00 72 826,00
30.04.2012 PV   95 nákup benzínu 200,00 72 626,00

PV   97 servis vozu 7 536,00 65 090,00
PV   98 servis vozu 7 468,00 57 622,00
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Převedeno 57 622,00

Pokladní deník   od 01.01.2012 do 31.12.2012 PP,PV Pokladna P

01.05.2012 PV   99 nákup materiálu 494,00 57 128,00
02.05.2012 PV  100 nákup benzínu 1 999,00 55 129,00
03.05.2012 PP   22 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 75 129,00
08.05.2012 PV  101 nákup benzínu 300,00 74 829,00
09.05.2012 PV  102 nákup benzínu 399,00 74 430,00

PV  103 parkovné 10,00 74 420,00
10.05.2012 PP   23 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 94 420,00

PV  104 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 93 420,00
11.05.2012 PV  105 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 92 420,00

PV  106 nákup nářadí 1 025,00 91 395,00
12.05.2012 PV  107 režie 275,00 91 120,00
14.05.2012 PV  108 nákup benzínu 2 001,00 89 119,00
16.05.2012 PV  109 nákup benzínu 2 063,00 87 056,00
17.05.2012 PV  110 nákup benzínu 700,00 86 356,00
18.05.2012 PV  111 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 85 356,00
19.05.2012 PV  112 režie 426,00 84 930,00
23.05.2012 PV  113 nákup benzínu 1 900,00 83 030,00
24.05.2012 PV  114 nákup benzínu 500,00 82 530,00
25.05.2012 PV  115 nákup materiálu 210,00 82 320,00

PV  116 nákup materiálu 29,00 82 291,00
PV  117 nákup materiálu 268,00 82 023,00
PV  118 nákup materiálu 157,00 81 866,00
PV  119 parkovné 30,00 81 836,00

26.05.2012 PV  120 nákup benzínu 1 901,00 79 935,00
PV  121 nákup benzínu 200,00 79 735,00

28.05.2012 PV  122 nákup benzínu 1 999,00 77 736,00
29.05.2012 PV  123 nákup materiálu 45,00 77 691,00
06.06.2012 PP   24 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 97 691,00

PP   25 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 117 691,00
PV  124 Nákup služeb 24 000,00 93 691,00 FP1200059
PV  126 nákup benzínu 2 200,00 91 491,00
PV  127 nákup benzínu 2 800,00 88 691,00

08.06.2012 PV  128 nákup materiálu 210,00 88 481,00
14.06.2012 PV  129 nákup benzínu 200,00 88 281,00

PV  130 nákup benzínu 500,00 87 781,00
PV  131 nákup materiálu 51,00 87 730,00

15.06.2012 PP   26 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 107 730,00
PV  132 nákup materiálu 63,00 107 667,00
PV  133 nákup materiálu 169,00 107 498,00

18.06.2012 PP   27 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 127 498,00
20.06.2012 PV  134 nákup benzínu 400,00 127 098,00

PV  135 nákup benzínu 2 200,00 124 898,00
21.06.2012 PV  136 nákup benzínu 500,00 124 398,00
23.06.2012 PV  137 nákup benzínu 999,00 123 399,00
24.06.2012 PV  125 Nákup služeb 10 000,00 113 399,00 FP1200070
25.06.2012 PV  138 nákup benzínu 300,00 113 099,00
27.06.2012 PV  139 nákup benzínu 300,00 112 799,00
28.06.2012 PV  140 nákup benzínu 1 999,00 110 800,00

PV  141 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 109 800,00
PV  142 nákup benzínu 200,00 109 600,00
PV  143 nákup materiálu 35,00 109 565,00
PV  144 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 108 565,00
PV  145 nákup materiálu 31,00 108 534,00
PV  146 nákup materiálu 70,00 108 464,00
PV  147 režie 996,00 107 468,00
PV  148 Nákup služeb 14 200,00 93 268,00 FP1200074

03.07.2012 PV  149 Nákup služeb 30 000,00 63 268,00 FP1200078
04.07.2012 PV  150 Nákup služeb 5 700,00 57 568,00 FP1200083
05.07.2012 PV  151 nákup benzínu 300,00 57 268,00
06.07.2012 PV  152 nákup benzínu 1 900,00 55 368,00
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Převedeno 55 368,00

Pokladní deník   od 01.01.2012 do 31.12.2012 PP,PV Pokladna P

06.07.2012 PV  153 servis vozu 85,00 55 283,00
12.07.2012 PV  154 nákup benzínu 500,00 54 783,00

PV  155 nákup materiálu 84,00 54 699,00
15.07.2012 PV  156 nákup benzínu 300,00 54 399,00
20.07.2012 PV  157 Nákup služeb 11 700,00 42 699,00 FP1200085
21.07.2012 PV  158 nákup benzínu 2 750,00 39 949,00
22.07.2012 PV  159 nákup materiálu 235,00 39 714,00
24.07.2012 PV  160 poštovné 20,00 39 694,00
25.07.2012 PV  161 nákup benzínu 200,00 39 494,00
29.07.2012 PV  162 nákup materiálu 2 006,00 37 488,00

PV  163 nákup materiálu 188,00 37 300,00
30.07.2012 PP   28 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 57 300,00

PV  164 Nákup služeb 16 050,00 41 250,00 FP1200090
31.07.2012 PV  165 parkoviště 55,00 41 195,00
01.08.2012 PV  166 nákup benzínu 2 770,00 38 425,00
02.08.2012 PV  167 režie 179,00 38 246,00

PV  168 nákup benzínu 501,00 37 745,00
03.08.2012 PV  169 parkovné 30,00 37 715,00

PV  170 nákup materiálu 212,00 37 503,00
PV  171 nákup benzínu 500,00 37 003,00

05.08.2012 PV  172 nákup benzínu 2 681,00 34 322,00
06.08.2012 PV  173 nákup benzínu 500,00 33 822,00
07.08.2012 PP   29 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 53 822,00

PV  174 nákup materiálu 244,00 53 578,00
08.08.2012 PV  175 nákup materiálu 149,00 53 429,00

PV  176 nákup nářadí 119,00 53 310,00
09.08.2012 PV  177 nákup benzínu 650,00 52 660,00
10.08.2012 PV  178 nákup benzínu 2 500,00 50 160,00
13.08.2012 PV  179 parkovné 65,00 50 095,00
14.08.2012 PV  180 nákup materiálu 148,00 49 947,00
15.08.2012 PV  181 nákup benzínu 339,00 49 608,00
16.08.2012 PV  182 režie 125,00 49 483,00

PV  183 nákup benzínu 700,00 48 783,00
19.08.2012 PV  184 nákup benzínu 500,00 48 283,00
20.08.2012 PV  185 nákup benzínu 600,00 47 683,00
21.08.2012 PV  186 režie 2 388,00 45 295,00

PV  187 nákup benzínu 2 880,00 42 415,00
22.08.2012 PV  188 nákup benzínu 200,00 42 215,00

PV  189 nákup materiálu 722,00 41 493,00
23.08.2012 PP   30 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 61 493,00

PV  190 nákup materiálu 281,00 61 212,00
PV  191 nákup benzínu 2 699,00 58 513,00
PV  192 nákup materiálu 934,00 57 579,00

24.08.2012 PV  193 nákup materiálu 153,00 57 426,00
PV  194 parkovné 10,00 57 416,00
PV  195 nákup materiálu 148,00 57 268,00

27.08.2012 PV  196 nákup benzínu 500,00 56 768,00
PV  199 Nákup služeb 25 520,00 31 248,00 FP1200111

28.08.2012 PV  197 nákup benzínu 600,00 30 648,00
PV  198 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 29 648,00
PV  200 nákup benzínu 500,00 29 148,00

29.08.2012 PP   31 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 49 148,00
PV  201 nákup benzínu 1 990,00 47 158,00

30.08.2012 PV  202 poštovné 20,00 47 138,00
31.08.2012 PV  203 nákup materiálu 330,00 46 808,00

PV  204 nákup materiálu 284,00 46 524,00
PV  205 nákup benzínu 400,00 46 124,00

01.09.2012 PV  212 nákup benzínu 2 500,00 43 624,00
03.09.2012 PV  206 poštovné 20,00 43 604,00

PV  207 parkovné 20,00 43 584,00
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Převedeno 43 584,00

Pokladní deník   od 01.01.2012 do 31.12.2012 PP,PV Pokladna P

04.09.2012 PP   32 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 63 584,00
PV  208 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 61 584,00
PV  211 platby DPH základní sazba 2 615,00 58 969,00 FP1200120

06.09.2012 PV  213 nákup materiálu 315,00 58 654,00
07.09.2012 PV  214 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 56 654,00
08.09.2012 PV  209 poštovné 20,00 56 634,00

PV  215 nákup benzínu 1 200,00 55 434,00
09.09.2012 PV  216 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 53 434,00
11.09.2012 PP   33 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 73 434,00

PV  217 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 71 434,00
13.09.2012 PV  210 poštovné 20,00 71 414,00

PV  218 nákup materiálu 70,00 71 344,00
14.09.2012 PV  219 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 69 344,00
15.09.2012 PV  220 nákup benzínu 300,00 69 044,00
17.09.2012 PV  221 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 68 044,00

PV  222 nákup materiálu 168,00 67 876,00
19.09.2012 PV  223 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 66 876,00

PV  224 nákup materiálu 140,00 66 736,00
PV  225 nákup materiálu 106,00 66 630,00

20.09.2012 PP   34 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 86 630,00
PV  226 nákup materiálu 298,00 86 332,00
PV  227 nákup benzínu 1 600,00 84 732,00

21.09.2012 PV  236 nákup služeb 35 400,00 49 332,00 FP1200124
23.09.2012 PV  228 nákup benzínu 1 999,00 47 333,00
25.09.2012 PP   35 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 67 333,00

PV  229 servis vozu 300,00 67 033,00
PV  230 servis vozu 3 553,00 63 480,00
PV  231 nákup nářadí 3 697,00 59 783,00

26.09.2012 PV  232 poštovné 220,00 59 563,00
27.09.2012 PV  233 klíče 140,00 59 423,00

PV  234 nákup benzínu 2 400,00 57 023,00
30.09.2012 PV  235 parkovné 105,00 56 918,00
01.10.2012 PV  237 nákup materiálu 58,00 56 860,00

PV  238 nákup benzínu 2 300,00 54 560,00
02.10.2012 PP   36 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 74 560,00
04.10.2012 PV  239 nákup materiálu 60,00 74 500,00

PV  240 nákup benzínu 500,00 74 000,00
05.10.2012 PV  241 nákup benzínu 500,00 73 500,00
07.10.2012 PV  242 servis vozu 134,00 73 366,00
08.10.2012 PV  243 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 71 366,00
10.10.2012 PV  244 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 70 366,00

PV  245 servis vozu 378,00 69 988,00
12.10.2012 PV  246 nákup benzínu 680,00 69 308,00
15.10.2012 PP   37 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 89 308,00

PV  247 nákup materiálu 37,00 89 271,00
PV  248 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 88 271,00
PV  249 nákup materiálu 65,00 88 206,00

17.10.2012 PP   38 převod BUPokladna 30 000,00 118 206,00
PV  250 platby DPH základní sazba 2 400,00 115 806,00 FP1200129
PV  251 Nákup služeb 11 640,00 104 166,00 FP1200130
PV  252 Nákup služeb 50 830,00 53 336,00 FP1200131

23.10.2012 PV  253 Nákup služeb 47 500,00 5 836,00 FP1200146
PV  254 režie 175,00 5 661,00
PV  255 režie 2 040,00 3 621,00
PV  256 nákup benzínu 1 300,00 2 321,00
PV  257 nákup benzínu 2 493,00 - 172,00
PV  258 nákup benzínu 1 001,00 -1 173,00
PV  259 nákup materiálu 84,00 -1 257,00
PV  260 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 -3 257,00
PV  261 nákup materiálu 560,00 -3 817,00
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Převedeno -3 817,00

Pokladní deník   od 01.01.2012 do 31.12.2012 PP,PV Pokladna P

23.10.2012 PV  262 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 -5 817,00
24.10.2012 PV  263 parkovné 50,00 -5 867,00

PV  264 nákup materiálu 105,00 -5 972,00
25.10.2012 PP   39 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 14 028,00

PV  265 nákup materiálu 97,00 13 931,00
PV  266 nákup benzínu 3 102,00 10 829,00

26.10.2012 PV  267 nákup benzínu 2 200,00 8 629,00
27.10.2012 PV  268 nákup materiálu 526,00 8 103,00
29.10.2012 PP   40 převod BUPokladna 20 000,00 28 103,00
01.11.2012 PP   41 převod BUPokladna 10 000,00 38 103,00

PV  269 nákup benzínu 1 800,00 36 303,00
03.11.2012 PV  270 nákup benzínu 800,00 35 503,00
04.11.2012 PV  271 nákup benzínu 400,00 35 103,00
05.11.2012 PV  272 nákup benzínu 910,00 34 193,00
08.11.2012 PV  273 režie 135,00 34 058,00

PV  274 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 32 058,00
09.11.2012 PV  275 nákup benzínu 900,00 31 158,00
10.11.2012 PV  276 nákup materiálu 54,00 31 104,00
12.11.2012 PV  277 nákup benzínu 2 200,00 28 904,00

PV  278 nákup benzínu 500,00 28 404,00
14.11.2012 PV  279 nákup benzínu 300,00 28 104,00

PV  280 nákup benzínu 2 001,00 26 103,00
PV  281 nákup materiálu 92,00 26 011,00

15.11.2012 PV  282 parkovné 150,00 25 861,00
16.11.2012 PV  283 nákup benzínu 400,00 25 461,00
17.11.2012 PV  284 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 23 461,00
19.11.2012 PV  285 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 21 461,00
21.11.2012 PV  286 nákup materiálu 92,00 21 369,00
22.11.2012 PV  287 nákup benzínu 400,00 20 969,00
23.11.2012 PV  288 nákup benzínu 2 000,00 18 969,00
26.11.2012 PV  289 nákup benzínu 301,00 18 668,00

PV  290 nákup benzínu 2 299,00 16 369,00
PV  291 nákup benzínu 700,00 15 669,00

27.11.2012 PV  292 nákup benzínu 249,00 15 420,00
PV  293 nákup benzínu 2 500,00 12 920,00

29.11.2012 PV  294 nákup benzínu 1 500,00 11 420,00
09.12.2012 PV  295 nákup benzínu 1 001,00 10 419,00
10.12.2012 PV  296 nákup materiálu 59,00 10 360,00

PV  297 nákup materiálu 86,00 10 274,00
12.12.2012 PV  298 nákup materiálu 45,00 10 229,00

PV  299 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 9 229,00
15.12.2012 PV  300 nákup benzínu 301,00 8 928,00

PV  301 nákup benzínu 229,00 8 699,00
16.12.2012 PV  302 nákup benzínu 499,00 8 200,00
17.12.2012 PV  303 nákup benzínu 1 000,00 7 200,00
31.12.2012 PV  304 cestovní náhrady 9 164,00 -1 964,00

343CELKEM 750 000,00 751 964,00 -1 964,00položek


